N aster
form:t:t— /MV /["O?

33 27 29 27

524
/ /é'/ /6% 35

B77

MOTOR
BURNER
HEAD BLACK
G.£ RELAY:
INTERNAL
GROUND %%%f%%y
1 GRAY| | |BLACK . .'7
TRANSFORMER ]
BLACK
WHITE
] WHITE
Ei:::IFT* GREEN
BLACK

[ B ge S

B I SR S )

M13134G1
*M11837GL

M11838
*M13614G1

M11966-5
M8G43
M11959
MB645
FHPF3-4C

M12234

WLI-3C
*MI11637

M12461-32

*M12244GL

*M12179
M12234
M10837
M10362
M8940
Mg941
MB993
M11941

69248
WLI-3

M12461-31

M11920G1
*M11929G1
M11931
M5976
HF3-3C

*MB989

*MB8380
Mggs2
Mg667
M10659-1
M10809-1
WP-3C
MB716G2
M13846G1
No Number

Mi4529
M12331
NPC-4C
WLM-4

13620
M10964-1
M12330
M11271-6
M11942
RC-2-3

WLI-2
M11952
M12462-2
M8946G4
M13942-4
M10908-51
M12328
M11084-27

HC4-10C
M10808-51
M10808-53
M11954
M13942-4
MI10813G1
MI10990-3
M12321G1
M9050
M13990
M10908-51
M3353
M10816G11
M10908-51
M12510
M125t1
*M3259-4
M12332G1
WLM-4
NPC-4C
M11271-6
MI10908-51
*1M11943

Shell, Upper

Motor Package Assy

Motor

Pump and Filler Parts
Package

. Spring

. Blade

. Kotor

. Pump Body

. Screw, Fil bhd, 10-32 x

1-1/8 in.

. End Cover, Pump

. Washer
Filter. Lint

i Secrew, Hex hd, 10-32 x

1-1/8 in.
_ Filter Assy
. Intake Filter
End Cover
Pipe Plug
. Connector
. Ball, /4 dia
. Spring, Compression
. Hex Nut, 3/8-24
Bushing, Pressure ad-
justment
. Male Eloow
Lockwasher, Internal
#10

. Screw. Hex hd, 10-32 x

Lin.
Combustion Chamber
Burner Assy
. Elbow, Male, 45°
. Connector, Male

. Screw, Hex hd, 10-32 x

3/8 in.
Electrode, LH
. Electrode, RII
. Sleeve
. Nozzle
. Washer, Nozzle Seal
. Spring, Nozzle Seal
. Washer, Flat
, Burner Head
Fuel Filier Assy

Setscrew, Socket hd, cup

pt, 1/4-28
Fan
Fan Housing
Nut, Hex, 1/4-20
Washer. Lock, 1/4

Spacer

Ctamp, Motor

Bracket, Shell Support

Nut, Tinperman

Bracket, Motor Support

Screw, Rd hd, 8-32 x
3/8 in.

Washer, Lock #8

Bracket, Relay Mounting

Relay

Wire Assy

Coanector

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 in.

Shell, Lower

Screw, 10-12 x 1/2,
Type A

Serew, 1/4-20x1-1/4

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 in.

Serew, 10-24 x 3/4 in.

Bushing, Strain Relief

Connector

Extension Cord Assy

Bushing

Fuel Tank Assy

Adapter

Plug

Screw, 10-24 x 1/2 in.

Cap, Fuel Tank

Lead Assembly, Electrode

Screw. 16-24 x 1,/2 in.
Cover, Transformer
Caver. End
Transformer

Mounting Bracke! Assy
Lockwasher. 1/4 in.
Nut, Hex, 1,4-20

Nu{, Tinnerman
Screw. 10-24 x 122 m.
Air Line

[P N - )

b

N

€0 k-

[ N e

DO e oy DI B DD e e

T ]

e 0 O DI D e e em b Da DO 4 GO A s e mes s e D A DO B



